This high level of activity reflects the strong communication commitment of the consortium 

and has contributed to increased visibility, stakeholder engagement, and continuous 

dissemination of project developments.  

Figure 34 Total Social Media Posts 

4.2.3.4 Social media interactions 

Fifteen thousand (15000) total interactions in social media channels posts are expected during 

the project. Four thousand (4000) interactions in social media channels posts are expected 

during M1 to M18, 6000 interactions in social media channels posts during M19 to M36, and